

HOOVER ALUMNI ORGANIZATION

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Join, Renew and/or Support

"Once a Cardinal, Always a Cardinal"

Please join, renew and/or support your membership in the Hoover Alumni Organization. Completely fill out the form below and mail it with your check to the address below. Also, everyone is asked to provide an email address and return this form to us by regular mail.



By joining or renewing today, you can help our efforts to ensure that Hoover High students continue to have opportunities both during their high school years and help fulfill their post-graduation plans. As a member benefit, you'll receive this beautiful sticker for your car window or home.

You'll also receive Spring and Fall newsletters and read about campus growth and improvements, student and alumni achievements. Plus you'll want to visit the Memory Garden, catch up on Class Reunions and learn about other events such as the Annual Hoover Cardinal Golf Tournament and Hoover Groover Annual Picnic. To learn more go to our website: https://hooveralumniorgsd.org/

Please consider making an additional donation specifically to the Hoover Alumni Organization to support today's Cardinals. To donate, **please send a separate check in the same envelope with your application/renewal. All dues and donations are tax deductible.**

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP. PLEASE PRINT AND MAIL TO:

Hoover Alumni Organization Lil Baehr, Membership Chair 10431 Nate Way, Santee, CA 92071

Class Year: Last Name: First: Init: Maiden:								
		Voor	Loot Name	Ci	irot:	Init:	Maidan	
	Class	rear.	Last marine.	ГІ	1151.	II III.	maiueri.	

Address:	Citv:	State:	Zip:	
/ (d d) 0000	0.0,			

Email: ______Phone: (_____)_____

TO JOIN or RENEW, please make check payable to "Hoover Alumni Organization Membership".

Check one: () Annual Renewal \$25 or () New Annual Member \$25 or () New Life Member \$150

TO SUPPORT Hoover Alumni Organization, please make a separate check payable to "Hoover Alumni Organization". () Donation amount \$_____

Thank you! Encourage your classmates to join! All dues and donations are tax deductible.

Questions? Email Lil Baehr: lilbaehr@gmail.com